
TUBULAR &
DIMPLE



AB-1T
H0721

COR87
XHV102

ABU-63
XHV100

AGA20T
H0722

137
H0393

AGB6
XHV125

AGB8
XHV126

AMG1
XHV127

AMG1R
XHV128

APE2
XHV129

APE4
XHV130

KB012
XHV184

KB012
XGC077

Genuine
Blank

AZ6
XH672

AZ7
XHV028

AB40
XHV011

EXTRA CLASSE

0 7,95
0 9,55

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated148 
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ABSA ABUS AGA

AGA

APEX AVOCET AZBE

AGB AMG

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



AZ7R
XHV131

AZ8
XHV132

AZ16
XHV133

AZ17
XHV134

137
H0393

BIL1T
H0723

BRS1R
XHV066

BRS3R
XHV115

137
H0393

CAY2
XHV135

CEN5T
CV037

CE131
XHV052

137
H0393

L137
H0395

S137
H0394

TUB1
H0712

0 7,95
0 9,55

0 7,95
0 9,55

0 7,95
0 9,55

0 8,3
0 10,1

0 7,55
0 9,2

0 7,50
0 10,0
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AZBE BATON

BILMA BRISANT CAMLOCK SYSTEMS CAYS

CENTURY CES CHICAGO

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



C25T
XHV136

C21
XHV137

AB40
XHV011

CS62
XHV046

CI-32
XHV140

CI-33
XHV141

C61
XHV143

YI20
XHV144

CI-60
XHV145

C53
XHV139

AU57L
XHV138

C40L
XHV142

CI-73
XHV148

C25L
XHV149

CS70P
XHV034

C62LP113
XHV146

C28LP113
XHV147

EXTRA CLASSE

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated150 
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CISA

CISA

CISA

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



COR87
XHV102

CO58
XHV151

CV9
XHV152

DM58
XHV038

DM128
XHV047

DM55
XHV037

DOM45
CV022

DM75LB
XHV153

DM83L
XHV156

DM38L
XHV154

DM82L
XHV155

DO7
XHV157

STE4
XHV012

TE4R
XHV013

EC5
XHV030

EP1
XHV114

EU21P
XHV111

EU22RP
XHV112

TU
B

U
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R
 &

 D
IM

P
LE
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CORBIN CVL

DOM DOMUS

ELCA ERA EUROLOCK

DOM

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



EU17
XHV053

EZ5
XHV043

ECU9
XHV158

FH12
XHV026

FT26R
XHV159

GAR1
CV045

MLT10RP76
XHV170

GM1
GC156

GT3
XHV120

GT2
XHV119

GT8
XHV122

GT7
XHV121

HD
Blank
GM1

XHV186

40mm

73mm

96mm

47.5mm

A CUT KEY SERVICE IS AVAILABLE
ON RECEIPT OF PATTERN KEY

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated152 
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EUROLOCK

GATEMATE

GARRISON

EZCURRA FTH

GERDA

GERDA

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



WJ1R
XHV060

HPLY1
XHV103

HGO1R
XHV064

IF5
XHV010

IKB-M1
XGC082

IKB-H1
XHV161

IF12
XHV160

IE14
XHV045

ISE17
XHV051

I20
XHV162

IE15
XHV029

ITO2
XHV163

KA8
XHV032

KB6
XHV165

KAB5
CV033

KAB4
CV032

TU
B
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 &
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IM
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HOOPLY HUGO

IFAM ISEO

IFAM

ISEO ITO KABA

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



KAB3
CV031

KB5
XHV164

KAB2
XHV039

KAB1
CV030

KB2N
XHV166

KLE1
XHV049

KAL7
XHV167

KAL11
XHV168

KE2
XCV018

KE3
XCV019

KE4
XCV020

KE1
XCV012

KE9
XCV022

LP11
XHV022

LC14R
XHV006

LP11
XHV022

MINI 
KABA

KABA
20

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated154 
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KABA KALE

KALE

KESO

KESO

LINCE LIPS

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



137
H0393

TUB1
H0712

LYF2T
H0724

MS23
XH1284

K2940BOX
GC143

550KCV-BX-BLKS
GC139

COR87
XHV102

MXKB3
H0725

MC15R
XHV044

MD13R
XHV169

MR12T
CV029

MER25T
XHV015

137
H0393

MAG1
XHV054

MTK12RP
XHV101

MLT10RP76
XHV170

0 7,95
0 9,55

280001-285000

0 6,55
0 9,00

0 7,95
0 9,55

280001-285000

0 7,90
0 9,60

0 8,00
0 9,60
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LOWE & FLETCHER (L&F) LYF

MASTER MAXUS

MASTER

MERONI METRO-LOCK MILLENCO

MCM

MUL-T-LOCK

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



ML6P
XHV105

MTK2P
XHV007

XHV063

MUL-T5P
XHV063

ML7P
XHV106

ML41P
XHV104

XHV104

MTK4P
XHV050

MTK4RP
XHV048

MTK13RAP
XHV059

MTK15RAP
XHV107

GAR1
CV045

OJ-20/4
XHV171

PC12T
XHV001

PC15T
XHV002

SLC1TP
XHV003

SD3T
CV038

SLC3T
H0717

SCH1R
XHV061

0 8,04
0 9,60

Please use for
XHV004
SLC2TP

0 8,04
0 9,60

0 8,04
0 9,60

0 7,50
0 9,50

0 5,55
0 7,00

HD

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated156 
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MUL-T-LOCK

MUL-T-LOCK

P.C. (CORTELLEZZI) SIDLEEN SILCA

OJMAR

S-TECH

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



STS5
XHV014

STS6
XHV016

DM54
XHV174

STS-TV5
XHV173

STS-38
XHV172

T8
XHV177

TE4R
XHV013

STE4
XHV012

TE-T11
XHV175

TS21
XHV176

TOV1
XHV178

UM5
XHV108

VC87
XHV179

VAV1
XHV065

VI19
XHV116

STE7
XHV027
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B
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 &
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STS

TARONI TESA

TOVER UCEM VACHETTE VAN VAULT VIRO

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM



WJ1R
XHV060

KB01HS
XGC072

Superior 1*

YE75
XHV086

YA-281D
XHV113

YL-CYL-KB3A
XHV182

YS3-KB-43
XHV124

YL-CYL-KB1A
XHV181

YY3P
XHV109

Brass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated158 
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YALE YARDINI

WANJIN YALE

CYLINDER

TUBULAR 
& DIMPLE

CRUCIFORM


